
 
 
-----Original Message----- 
From: Doug Banks  
Sent: Wednesday, March 16, 2022 4:38 PM 
To: Agenda Items <AgendaItems@kawarthalakes.ca>; Andy Letham <aletham@kawarthalakes.ca>; 
Emmett Yeo <eyeo@kawarthalakes.ca>; Kathleen Seymour-Fagan 
<KSeymourFagan@kawarthalakes.ca>; Doug Elmslie <delmslie@kawarthalakes.ca>; Andrew Veale 
<AVeale@kawarthalakes.ca>; Pat Dunn <pdunn@kawarthalakes.ca>; Patrick O'Reilly 
<poreilly@kawarthalakes.ca>; Ron Ashmore <rashmore@kawarthalakes.ca> 
Subject: Re off road pilot project 
 
Please defer the project until a safety and risk assessment is completed With thanks, D. Banks  
 


